
AASCU 2012 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES

TBD (projected for early January)
Policies and Purposes Meeting
Location:	 TBD
Contacts:	 Daniel Hurley (hurleyd@aascu.org)

February 9 – 11
Academic Affairs Winter Meeting
Audience:	 AASCU Chief Academic Officers
Location:	 San Antonio, Texas
Contacts:	 George Mehaffy (mehaffyg@aascu.org)
	 Jill Gately (gatelyj@aascu.org)
 

February 11 – 12
Academic Affairs Winter Meeting 
Provosts to Presidents
Audience: 	 AASCU Chief Academic Officers
Location: 	 San Antonio, Texas
Contacts: 	 George Mehaffy (mehaffyg@aascu.org)
	 Jill Gately (gatelyj@aascu.org)
 

February 23 – 25
GRC Creating Successful Proposals Workshop
Audience: 	 Campus Sponsored Program 

Administrators
Location: 	 Washington, D.C.
Contacts: 	 Richard Dunfee (dunfeer@aascu.org)
	 Jim Cummins (cumminsj@aascu.org)

TBD (projected for mid-March)
Communications Meeting
Audience: 	 AASCU Senior Marketing
	 and Communications Staff
Location: 	 Washington, D.C.
Contact: 	 Susan Chilcott (chilcotts@aascu.org)
	 Shirley Dockett (docketts@aascu.org) 

TBD (projected for late March)
Council of State Representatives
Audience: 	 AASCU Council of State Representatives
Location: 	 Washington, D.C.
Contacts: 	 Edward Elmendorf
	 (elmendorfe@aascu.org)
	 Rose Jordan (jordanr@aascu.org) 
 
June 7 – 9
American Democracy Project National Meeting
Audience: 	 AASCU Chief Academic Officers, Faculty 

and Students
Location:	 San Antonio, Texas
Contacts: 	 George Mehaffy (mehaffyg@aascu.org)
	 Jennifer Domagal-Goldman
	 (domagalj@aascu.org)

June 9 – 12
Millennium Leadership Institute
Audience: 	 Provosts, Vice Presidents
	 and Senior Administrators
	 (from groups underrepresented
	 in highest ranks of administration)
Location: 	 Washington, D.C.
Contacts: 	 Danita Young (youngd@aascu.org)
	 Gladys Styles Johnston
	 (johnstong@aascu.org)

July 14 – 17
Summer Council of Presidents
Audience:	 AASCU Presidents and Chancellors
Location: 	 TBD
Contacts: 	 (vice president for membership services)
	 Kevin Finkelstein (finkelsteink@aascu.org)

TBD (end of July)
New Presidents’ Academy
Audience: 	 AASCU Presidents and Chancellors
	 (first-time member presidents and 

chancellors appointed after April 2010)
Location: 	 Lake Geneva, Wisconsin
Contact: 	 (vice president for membership services)

July 26 – 28
Academic Affairs Summer Meeting
Audience:  	 Chief Academic Officers
Location: 	 San Francisco, California
Contacts:   	 George Mehaffy (mehaffyg@aascu.org)
	 Jill Gately (gatelyj@aascu.org)

August 26 – 29
GRC External Funding Conference
Audience: 	 Campus Sponsored Program 

Administrators
Location: 	 Washington, D.C.
Contacts: 	 Richard Dunfee (dunfeer@aascu.org)
	 Jim Cummins (cumminsj@aascu.org)
 
October 29 – 31
Annual Meeting
Audience: 	 AASCU Presidents and Chancellors
	 and former Presidents and Chancellors
Location: 	 New Orleans, Louisiana
Contact: 	 Rosemary Lauth (lauthr@aascu.org)
	 Kevin Finkelstein (finkelsteink@aascu.org)
 
November 28 – 30 or December 5 – 7 (projected)
AACC/AASCU/APLU/CASE Higher Education 
Government Relations Conference
Audience: 	 Presidents and Chancellors, Presidential 

Assistants, Government Relations Officers
	 and Public Relations or Communications 

Officers
Location: 	 Miami, Florida
Contact: 	 Daniel Hurley (hurleyd@aascu.org)
	 Tom Harnisch (harnischt@aascu.org)

For Updates Visit aascu.org/meetings


